

Bread - Baguettes & Batons Allergen & Ingredients Report

Date: 2022/03/11

University College Birmingham

Title	Allergens	Ingredients
Artisan Baguette	Allergens: Gluten, Soya, Wheat.	Wheat Flour Wheat Flour (Gluten) Soya , Water Salt Yeast
Baguette	Allergens: Cereals, Gluten, Soya, Wheat.	Wheat Flour Wheat Flour (Gluten) Soya , Water Yeast Salt Barley Malt Extract
Baton	Allergens: Gluten, Soya, Wheat. May Contain: Cereals, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame Seeds.	Wheat Flour Wheat Flour (Gluten) Soya , Water Yeast Salt Soya Flour Flour Conditioner (Wheat Flour (Gluten), Soya)
French Stick	Allergens: Gluten, Soya, Wheat.	Wheat Flour Wheat Flour (Gluten) Soya , Water Yeast Flour Conditioner (Wheat Flour (Gluten), Soya) Salt
Poppy Seed Baton	Allergens: Gluten, Soya, Wheat. May Contain: Cereals, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame Seeds.	Wheat Flour Wheat Flour (Gluten) Soya , Water Yeast Salt Soya Flour Poppy Seeds
Tiger Bread French Stick	Allergens: Gluten, Soya, Wheat.	Wheat Flour Wheat Flour (Gluten) Soya , Water Yeast Flour Conditioner (Wheat Flour (Gluten), Soya) Salt